167/1, 167/2, 169/2,  170, 172/1, 172/2/1(Part), 172/2/2 Part, 172/2/3, 172/2/4, 172/2/5, 172/2/6, 172/2/6, 172/2/7, 172/2/8, 
173/1/1, 173/1/2, 173/1/2, 178/15, And 179/5 Lying  And Situated At: Village: Dhasai, Taluka: Shahapur, Dist: Thane.

Rs. 4,45,342/- (Rupees Four 
Lakh Forty Five Thousand 
Three Hundred Forty Two Only) 
is due and payable by you 
u n d e r  A g r e e m e n t  n o .  
10119152 and an amount of 
Rs. 1,05,153/- (Rupees One 
Lakh Five Thousand One 
Hundred Fifty Three  Only) is 
due and payable by you under 
Agreement no. 10151902 
totalling to Rs. 5,50,495/- 
(Rupes Five Lakh Fi f ty   
Thousand Four Hundred 
Ninety Five Only)/-

Rs. 1281768 /- (Rupees Twelve 
Lakh Eighty One Thousand 
Seven Hundred Sixty Eight 
Only) is due and payable by you 
u n d e r  A g r e e m e n t  n o .  
10453721 and an amount of  
Rs. 2633981/- (Rupees Twenty 
S i x  L a k h  T h i r t y  T h r e e  
Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty 
One Only) is due and payable 
by you under Agreement 
no. 10456686 and an amount of 
Rs. 20134/-  (Rupees Twenty  
Thousand One Hundred Thirty 
Four Only) is due and payable 
by you under Agreement no. 
10461551 and an amount of 
Rs. 26704/-  (Rupees Twenty 
Six Thousand Seven Hundred 
Four Only) is due and payable 
by you under Agreement no. 
10461595 totalling to Rs. 
3962587/- (Rupees Thirty Nine 
Lakh Sixty Two Thousand Five 
Hundred Eighty Seven Only)

Rs. 2,40,360/- (Rupees  Two 
Lakh Forty Thousand  Three 
Hundred and Sixty Only) is due 
and payable by you under 
A g r e e m e n t  n o .  
TCHIN0687000100112773 
and  an  amount  o f  Rs .  
3,14,574/- (Rupees  Three 
Lakh Fourteen Thousand  Five 
Hundred and Seventy Four 
Only) is due and payable by you 
u n d e r  A g r e e m e n t  n o .  
TCHIN0687000100248374 
and  an  amount  o f  Rs .  
11,55,599/- (Rupees Eleven 
Lakh Fifty Five Thousand  Five 
Hundred and Ninety Nine Only) 
is due and payable by you 
u n d e r  A g r e e m e n t  n o .  
TCHHL0687000100072939 
and  an  amount  o f  Rs .  
1,07,392/- (Rupees  One Lakh  
Seven Thousand  Three 
Hundred and Ninety Two Only) 
is due and payable by you 
u n d e r  A g r e e m e n t  n o .  
TCHIN0687000100073947 
Totalling to Rs. 18,17,925/- 
(Rupees E ighteen Lakh 
Seventeen Thousand  Nine 
Hundred and Twenty Five Only)

Rs. 1889091/- is due and 
payable by you under loan 
a c c o u n t  N o  
TCHHL0687000100094015  
and an amount of Rs. 104616/- 
is due and payable by you 
under  loan account  No 
TCHIN0687000100094621 
totaling to Rs.  1993707/- 
(Rupees Nineteen Lakh Ninety 
Three  Thousand Seven 
Hundred Seven  Only)

Rs. 5,64,058/- (Rupees  Five 
Lakh Sixty Four Thousand Fifty 
Eight Only)

Rs. 1,95,71,020/-  (Rupees  
One Crore Ninety Five Lakh 
Seventy One Thousand and 
Twenty Only)

Rs. 62,02,293/- (Rupees Sixty 
Two Lakh  Two Thousand  Two 
Hundred and Ninety Three 
Only) is due and payable by you 
u n d e r  A g r e e m e n t  n o .  
TCHHL0696000100232053 
and an amount of Rs. 36,304/- 
(Rupees Thirty Six Thousand  
Three Hundred and  Four Only) 
is due and payable by you 
u n d e r  A g r e e m e n t  n o .  
TCHIN0696000100233123 
and Totalling to Rs. 62,38,597/- 
(Rupees Sixty Two Lakh Thirty 
Eight Thousand  Five Hundred 
and Ninety Seven Only)

Rs. 2,52,252/- (Rupees  Two 
Lakh Fifty Two Thousand  Two 
Hundred and Fifty Two Only) is 
due and payable by you under 
A g r e e m e n t  n o .  
TCHIN0683000100139434 
and  an  amount  o f  Rs .  
10,77,619/- (Rupees Ten Lakh 
Seventy Seven Thousand  Six 
Hundred and Nineteen Only) is 
due and payable by you under 
A g r e e m e n t  n o .  
TCHHL0695000100138579